Please note that this Overview is created at the beginning of the term anc
may not reflect changes done during the term.
For up-to-date test dates, please refer to the SKOOLER Calendar

DSK Test Calendar Grade 07 - October 2024

Mon 30 Sep 2024

Tue 01 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Fri 04 Oct 2024

Mon 07 Oct 2024

Tue 08 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Fri 11 Oct 2024

Mon 14 Oct 2024

Tue 15 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Fri 18 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024 Tue 22 Oct 2024 Wed 23 Oct 2024 Thu 24 Oct 2024 Fri 25 Oct 2024
Prac.Exam: German 7d 09:45-11:15 | Prac.Exam: German 7d 09:45-11:15
Prac.Exam: German 7e 09:45-11:15 | Prac.Exam: German 7e 09:45-11:15

Mon 28 Oct 2024 Tue 29 Oct 2024 Wed 30 Oct 2024 Thu 31 Oct 2024 Fri 01 Nov 2024

Test: English 7ace1
Test: English 7ace2
Test: English 7ace3
Test: English 7bd1

Test: English 7bd2

07:55-09:25
07:55-09:25
07:55-09:25
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00

Prac.Exam: German 7d
Prac.Exam: German 7e
Test: Biology 7c

09:45-11:15
09:45-11:15
09:45-10:30

Test: German 7d
Test: German 7e

07:55-11:15
07:55-11:15




DSK Test Calendar Grade 07 - November 2024

Please note that this Overview is created at the beginning of the term anc
may not reflect changes done during the term.
For up-to-date test dates, please refer to the SKOOLER Calendar

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Fri 01 Nov 2024

Test: English 7ace1 07:55-09:25 | Prac.Exam: German 7d 09:45-11:15 | Test: German 7d 07:55-11:15
Test: English 7ace2 07:55-09:25 | Prac.Exam: German 7e 09:45-11:15 | Test: German 7e 07:55-11:15
Test: English 7ace3 07:55-09:25 | Test: Biology 7c 09:45-10:30
Test: English 7bd1 11:30-13:00
Test: English 7bd2 11:30-13:00
Mon 04 Nov 2024 Tue 05 Nov 2024 Wed 06 Nov 2024 Thu 07 Nov 2024 Fri 08 Nov 2024
Test: History 7a 09:45-11:15 | Test: Maths 7d 09:45-11:15 || Test: German 7c 07:55-09:25 | Test: Maths 7c 07:55-09:25
Test: History 7b 07:55-09:25 | Test: Maths 7e 11:30-13:00 | Test: German 7a 11:30-13:00 | Test: German 7b 11:30-13:00
Project Deadline: Biology 7d  07:55-09:25 | Test: History 7¢ 09:45-11:15 | Test: Maths 7b 11:30-13:00 | Test: Biology 7a 07:55-09:25
Mon 11 Nov 2024 Tue 12 Nov 2024 Wed 13 Nov 2024 Thu 14 Nov 2024 Fri 15 Nov 2024
Test: Afrikaans 7abcde1 11:30-13:00 | Project Deadline: Geography 07:55-09:25 | Test: Maths 7a 09:45-11:15 | Test: Religion 7a 10:30-11:15
Test: French 7abcde1 11:30-13:00 | Test: Maths 7d 09:45-11:15 | Test: Religion 7d 07:55-09:25 | Test: Religion 7c 11:30-12:15
Test: French 7abcde2 11:30-13:00 | Test: Maths 7e 11:30-13:00 || Test: Religion 7e 11:30-13:00
Test: Xhosa 7 11:30-13:00
Test: Afrikaans 7abcde2 11:30-13:00
Test: Afrikaans 7abcde3 11:30-13:00

Mon 18 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024

Wed 20 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

Test: History 7d

13:40-14:25

Test: History 7e
Test: Religion 7b

09:45-11:15
10:30-11:15

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Fri 29 Nov 2024






